
Green GooseGreen Goose
Sapling vodka - Midori - kiwi - acids -vegan foamerSapling vodka - Midori - kiwi - acids -vegan foamer

1212

Build-a-MargBuild-a-Marg
Infused Ocho tequila blanco - agave - limeInfused Ocho tequila blanco - agave - lime

Choose your flavour: mango - chipotle - pineappleChoose your flavour: mango - chipotle - pineapple

12.512.5

Rhum for ImprovementRhum for Improvement
Leith Export Co Table Whisky - Clement rhum blancLeith Export Co Table Whisky - Clement rhum blanc    

Giffard pineapple liqueur - walnut & orange bittersGiffard pineapple liqueur - walnut & orange bitters

1313

Champagne Super CloverChampagne Super Clover
Lallier R.020 Champagne - Caorunn ginLallier R.020 Champagne - Caorunn gin

raspberry - lemon - vegan foamerraspberry - lemon - vegan foamer

1616

all drinks are veganall drinks are vegan  
please inform staff of any allergies before orderingplease inform staff of any allergies before ordering

a discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your billa discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your bill
100% of this goes to our staff100% of this goes to our staff

Room 1: FamiliarRoom 1: Familiar



CalypsoCalypso
Lind & Lime gin - pineapple - pomegranate - cherry bittersLind & Lime gin - pineapple - pomegranate - cherry bitters

acidified orange - Giffard pineapple liqueur acidified orange - Giffard pineapple liqueur - Highland Nectar- Highland Nectar

12.512.5

Cutie JabutiCutie Jabuti
Voodoo Spiced rum - tiki bitters - passion fruitVoodoo Spiced rum - tiki bitters - passion fruit

jabuticaba - apple - lemonjabuticaba - apple - lemon

1313

BananaramaBananarama
Discarded Banana Peel rum - banana skin oleo - coconut - acidsDiscarded Banana Peel rum - banana skin oleo - coconut - acids

with rum banana foamwith rum banana foam

1313

Sugar BabySugar Baby
Remy VSOP cognac - watermelon - chocolate bittersRemy VSOP cognac - watermelon - chocolate bitters

cacao nibs - lemon - vegan foamercacao nibs - lemon - vegan foamer

1414

all drinks are veganall drinks are vegan  
please inform staff of any allergies before orderingplease inform staff of any allergies before ordering

a discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your billa discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your bill
100% of this goes to our staff100% of this goes to our staff

Room 2: HolidayRoom 2: Holiday



Blueberries?Blueberries?
Secret Garden rose gin - blueberry & cardamom cordialSecret Garden rose gin - blueberry & cardamom cordial

12.512.5

Pedro’s Second TermPedro’s Second Term
The Dalmore 12 whisky - Port of Leith Pedro Ximenez sherryThe Dalmore 12 whisky - Port of Leith Pedro Ximenez sherry

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curaçao - Maraschino cherryPierre Ferrand Dry Curaçao - Maraschino cherry  

1818

Dirty CashDirty Cash
Arette tequila reposado - Dolin dry vermouth - falernumArette tequila reposado - Dolin dry vermouth - falernum

Doragrossa violet liqueur - Port of Leith Pedro Ximenez sherryDoragrossa violet liqueur - Port of Leith Pedro Ximenez sherry

1313

Ode to Edna ModeOde to Edna Mode
Sapling vodka - Dolin dry vermouth - tomato & basil cordialSapling vodka - Dolin dry vermouth - tomato & basil cordial

celery bitters - caperberrycelery bitters - caperberry

12.512.5

all drinks are veganall drinks are vegan  
please inform staff of any allergies before orderingplease inform staff of any allergies before ordering

a discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your billa discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your bill
100% of this goes to our staff100% of this goes to our staff

Room 3: ElegantRoom 3: Elegant



Salsa FalsaSalsa Falsa
La Travesia mezcal espadín - faux kimchi mix - plum bittersLa Travesia mezcal espadín - faux kimchi mix - plum bitters

Umeshu - smoked saltUmeshu - smoked salt

13.513.5

Turf WarTurf War
Kyloe whisky peated finish - Aperol - Amaro Montenegro - rhubarbKyloe whisky peated finish - Aperol - Amaro Montenegro - rhubarb

lapsanglapsang    - acidified grapefruit - vegan foamer- acidified grapefruit - vegan foamer

12.512.5

BatangoBatango
Ocho tequila reposado - Boutique-y Canadian Corn whiskeyOcho tequila reposado - Boutique-y Canadian Corn whiskey

Voodoo cola syrup - Peychaud’s bitters - Fernet BrancaVoodoo cola syrup - Peychaud’s bitters - Fernet Branca
1313

Lil Faerie VertLil Faerie Vert
La Fée Absinthe Parisienne - Licor 43 Horchata - oat milkLa Fée Absinthe Parisienne - Licor 43 Horchata - oat milk

mint - orgeat - vegan foamermint - orgeat - vegan foamer
1414

all drinks are veganall drinks are vegan  
please inform staff of any allergies before orderingplease inform staff of any allergies before ordering

a discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your billa discretionary 10% service charge may be added to your bill
100% of this goes to our staff100% of this goes to our staff

Room 4: ExperimentalRoom 4: Experimental



Spritz 0%Spritz 0%
Codorníu 0.0% Cava - Giffard Spritz bitterCodorníu 0.0% Cava - Giffard Spritz bitter

Paragon Rue Berry cordial - sodaParagon Rue Berry cordial - soda
99

Lychee Daiquiri 0%Lychee Daiquiri 0%
Crossip Fresh citrus - lychee - lime - non-alcoholic rum essenceCrossip Fresh citrus - lychee - lime - non-alcoholic rum essence

88

HHibiscus Negroni 0%ibiscus Negroni 0%
Everleaf Marine - Crossip Pure hibiscus aperitifEverleaf Marine - Crossip Pure hibiscus aperitif

Pathfinder hemp elixir - Giffard Spritz bitterPathfinder hemp elixir - Giffard Spritz bitter
99

Yerba Mate Highball 0%Yerba Mate Highball 0%
Pathfinder hemp elixir - yerba mate cordial - lime - sodaPathfinder hemp elixir - yerba mate cordial - lime - soda

contains trace amounts of caffeinecontains trace amounts of caffeine
77

Codorníu Cava 0.0%Codorníu Cava 0.0%
bottle 29bottle 29      ||      glass 5glass 5

Free Damm lager 0.0%Free Damm lager 0.0%  
330ml bottle330ml bottle      5.255.25

Guinness 0.0%Guinness 0.0%
440ml can440ml can      5.55.5

Non-AlcoholicNon-Alcoholic



Lychee BelliniLychee Bellini
Lallier R.020 Champagne - lychee puréeLallier R.020 Champagne - lychee purée

1414

Passion PitPassion Pit
Fris vodka - passion fruitFris vodka - passion fruit  

London Essence white peach & jasmine sodaLondon Essence white peach & jasmine soda
77

Rose GardenRose Garden
SecretSecret Garden rose gin Garden rose gin

London Essence grapefruit & rosemary tonicLondon Essence grapefruit & rosemary tonic  
77

Voodoo LibreVoodoo Libre
Voodoo Spiced rum - Coca-Cola - limeVoodoo Spiced rum - Coca-Cola - lime

available with Coke Zeroavailable with Coke Zero
77

Feel Good Drinc.Feel Good Drinc.
Chipotle-infused Ocho tequila blanco - limeChipotle-infused Ocho tequila blanco - lime  

Three Cents pink grapefruit sodaThree Cents pink grapefruit soda
77

Sen PalSen Pal
Woven Homemade whisky - coldbrew sencha - sodaWoven Homemade whisky - coldbrew sencha - soda

77

Perfect ServesPerfect Serves



Vine Trail - GewürztraminerVine Trail - Gewürztraminer  
lychee - rose petal - rich - 13.5% abvlychee - rose petal - rich - 13.5% abv
bottle 33bottle 33      ||      175ml 8.2175ml 8.2      ||      125ml 5.9125ml 5.9

Canallas - Merseguera-MoscatelCanallas - Merseguera-Moscatel
ppineapple - floral - tangy - 12% abvineapple - floral - tangy - 12% abv
bottle 35bottle 35      ||      175ml 8.6175ml 8.6      ||      125ml 6.2125ml 6.2

Sea Point - Sauvignon BlancSea Point - Sauvignon Blanc
gooseberry - grassy - fresh - 13% abvgooseberry - grassy - fresh - 13% abv  

bottle 37bottle 37      ||      175ml 9175ml 9      ||      125ml 6.6125ml 6.6

Art de Art de Vivre, Gerard Bertrand - White BlendVivre, Gerard Bertrand - White Blend
mango - citrus - mango - citrus - vibrant - 12.5% abvvibrant - 12.5% abv

bottle only 41bottle only 41

White WineWhite Wine

RoséRosé  
Arca Nova - Vinho VerdeArca Nova - Vinho Verde  

redredcurrant - lively - light fizz - 10.5% abvcurrant - lively - light fizz - 10.5% abv
bottle 33bottle 33      ||      175ml 8.2175ml 8.2      ||      125ml 5.9125ml 5.9

Le Beau Sud - GrenacheLe Beau Sud - Grenache
rraspberry - light - orange blossom - 12% abvaspberry - light - orange blossom - 12% abv

bottle 35bottle 35      ||      175ml 8.6175ml 8.6      ||      125ml 6.3125ml 6.3



Moët & Chandon Champagne Grand VintageMoët & Chandon Champagne Grand Vintage  
honehoneysuckle - bergamot - mirabelle plum - 12.5% abvysuckle - bergamot - mirabelle plum - 12.5% abv

bottle only 120bottle only 120

Champagne Champagne Lallier R.020Lallier R.020
acacacacia - apricot - lemon zest - 12.5% abvia - apricot - lemon zest - 12.5% abv

bottle 70bottle 70      ||      glass 12.5glass 12.5

Graham Beck Brut RoséGraham Beck Brut Rosé
chcherry - raspberry - lavender - 12% abverry - raspberry - lavender - 12% abv

bottle only 42bottle only 42

BoBottega Mttega Millesimato Spumante Brutillesimato Spumante Brut
apple apple - nectarine - floral - nectarine - floral - 12.5% abv- 12.5% abv

bottle 37.5bottle 37.5      ||      glass 7.25glass 7.25

Champagne & FizzChampagne & Fizz

RedRed
Le Beau Sud - MalbecLe Beau Sud - Malbec

bbramble - cherry - refreshing - 13%ramble - cherry - refreshing - 13%
bottle 34bottle 34      ||      175ml 8.4175ml 8.4      ||      125ml 6.1125ml 6.1

Tenute Fiorebelli - CabalettaTenute Fiorebelli - Cabaletta
riripe - redcurrant - lightly oaked - 13% abvpe - redcurrant - lightly oaked - 13% abv

bottle 36bottle 36      ||      175ml 8.7175ml 8.7      ||      125ml 6.3125ml 6.3

Zensa - PrimitivoZensa - Primitivo  
spiced bespiced berries - full-bodied - intense 13.5%rries - full-bodied - intense 13.5%

bottle 39bottle 39      ||      175ml 9.5175ml 9.5      ||      125ml 7125ml 7

Art de Vivre, Gerard Bertrand - Red BlendArt de Vivre, Gerard Bertrand - Red Blend
black fruits - lavender - elegant - 14.5%black fruits - lavender - elegant - 14.5%

bottle only 42bottle only 42


